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Metro 2721 Hamburg Airbus-Stellplatz 11 - Gräpel Heideweg Go to website

Direction
Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsangehörige) — 
Gräpel, Heideweg

34 stops

Open route schedule

Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsangehörige)

Sperrwerk Estemündung

Jork, Marktplatz

Jork, Westerjork 70

Jork, Yachthafenstraße

Mittelnkirchen, Muddweg

Mittelnkirchen, Dollerner Straße

S Dollern

Dollern, Altländer Straße

Agathenburg, Feldstraße

Stade, Ottenbecker Damm

Ottenbeck, Schule

Stade, Hügelweg

Stade, Schwabensee

Stade, Harburger Straße (Kvg)

Stade, Berliner Platz

Bf. Stade (Harsefelder Straße)

Stade, Jobelmannstraße

Stade, Wilhelm-Sietas-Straße

Stade, Goebenstraße

Hahle, Bielfeldtweg

Route schedule
Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsangehörige) — 
Gräpel, Heideweg

Monday 15:00-16:00

Tuesday 15:00-16:00

Wednesday 15:00-16:00

Thursday 15:00-16:00

Friday 15:00-16:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsange-
hörige)

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min
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Hahle, Am Hofacker

Haddorf, Haddorfer Berg

Haddorf, Dorfanger

Düdenbüttel, Im Klamm

Düdenbüttel, Heinbockeler Straße

Heinbockel, Kötnerende

Heinbockel, Friedhof

Oldendorf (Lkr Stade), Abzweig Timmerlade

Oldendorf (Lkr Stade), Schulstraße

Oldendorf (Lkr Stade), Lämmerhof

Oldendorf (Lkr Stade), Fasanenweg

Estorf, Ole Dörpstroot

Gräpel, Heideweg



Direction
Gräpel, Heideweg — Airbus(Osttor/Einfahrt-nur für Be-
triebsangehörige)

37 stops

Open route schedule

Gräpel, Heideweg

Estorf, Ole Dörpstroot

Oldendorf (Lkr Stade), Fasanenweg

Oldendorf (Lkr Stade), Lämmerhof

Oldendorf (Lkr Stade), Schulstraße

Oldendorf (Lkr Stade), Abzweig Timmerlade

Heinbockel, Friedhof

Heinbockel, Kötnerende

Düdenbüttel, Heinbockeler Straße

Düdenbüttel, Im Klamm

Haddorf, Dorfanger

Haddorf, Haddorfer Berg

Hahle, Am Hofacker

Hahle, Bielfeldtweg

Stade, Goebenstraße

Stade, Wilhelm-Sietas-Straße

Stade, Jobelmannstraße

Bf. Stade (Harsefelder Straße)

Bf. Stade (Hansebrücke)

Stade, Berliner Platz

Stade, Harburger Straße (Kvg)

Stade, Schwabensee

Stade, Hügelweg

Ottenbeck, Schule

Route schedule
Gräpel, Heideweg — Airbus(Osttor/Einfahrt-nur für Be-
triebsangehörige)

Monday 04:20-05:57

Tuesday 04:20-05:57

Wednesday 04:20-05:57

Thursday 04:20-05:57

Friday 04:20-05:57

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gräpel, Heideweg

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min
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Stade, Ottenbecker Damm

Agathenburg, Feldstraße

Dollern, Altländer Straße

S Dollern

Mittelnkirchen, Dollerner Straße

Mittelnkirchen, Muddweg

Jork, Yachthafenstraße

Jork, Westerjork 70

Jork, Marktplatz

Sperrwerk Estemündung

Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsangehörige)

Airbus (Fähranleger/Haus 25-nur für Betriebsange.)

Airbus(Osttor/Einfahrt-nur für Betriebsangehörige)

2721 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stade

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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